

sacda.org

Sacramento County District Attorney's Office

ANNE MARIE SCHUBERT District Attorney

Rod Norgaard Chief Deputy

Michael M. Blazina Assistant District Attorney

2022 Crime Lab Youth Shadow Day Registration Form

Registration deadline is Friday, <u>July 1, 2022</u>
Accepted on first come, first served basis, limited to 60 students per session.
Seniors receive priority

To apply, please fill out the information below and email it to <u>youthprograms@sacda.org</u> with a signed permission slip from your parent/guardian:

Name:	DOB:					
Address:						
Email Address:						
Phone:		_ School:		Grade:		
Gender:	Female		Male			
Parent/Guardian:						
Parent/Guardian Phon	ne: Email:					
Prior participation in o	ne of our Youth Progr	ams? If so, which	one:			
How did you learn abou	ıt our Crime Lab You	th Shadow Day? _				
Two dates to choose fro	m July 15, 2022 and J	uly 22, 2022				
Date Selected:	☐ Friday, J	uly 15, 2022 or	☐ Frid	lay, July 22, 2022		
On a separate sheet o	f paper please write	a paragraph ans	wering the fo	llowing question:		
1. Why do you want	to participate in the Cri	me Lab Shadow D	ay?			
Applications and origing youthprograms@sacda.o	•	ould be scanned ar	nd emailed to:	OUTH PROGRAM		



Sacramento County District Attorney's Office

ANNE MARIE SCHUBERT District Attorney

Rod Norgaard Chief Deputy

Michael M. Blazina Assistant District Attorney

PARENT/GUARDIAN STATEMENT OF CONSENT 2022 CRIME LAB SHADOW DAY

Please Choose One:

Friday, July	, 15, 2022	or	Friday,	July 22, 2022
I hereby give consent to Crime Lab Youth Shado	• • •	ate in the Sacramo	ento County District	Attorney's Office,
I understand that this wil from the participating co		nd my child will b	e participating with	designated employees
I understand that this ever interaction may also be s			media and my studer	nt's participation and
I understand and agree the used on the District Attor	•	•		•
I understand that any sha observation of evidence	•		icramento County Cr	rime Lab may include
I consent, to all of the ab	ove, for	Student's Na	ume (Print)	
Authorized by:			,	
	Signature of	f parent/guardian		Date